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002 &3 % <9 Literacy and numeracy
0021 &3 2 e Literacy and numeracy
003 A Y Personal skills and development
0031 711 == Personal skills and development

01 2%

(Education)
011 & Education

0111 w53+ Education science

0112 R&S E33 folu s Training for pre-school teachers

0113 AHFH=F Qv AR S Teacher training without subject specialization

0114 AFHEF d+= LAt S Teacher training with subject specialization
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02 & & AR
(Arts and Humanities)

021 d<

Arts

0211 AAHZ 71« 2 vgo] A& Audio-visual techniques and media production

0212 3| HAd

0213 <lEZlo] 5 4k YRl

0214 W=

0215 &4

0216 & 2 A<=

023 o] &%}
0231 <o &5
0232 ¥} 8 Aoj3}
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Fashion design

Interior and industrial design

Fine arts

Handicrafts

Music and performing arts

Humanities(except languages)
Religion and theology
History and archaeology

Philosophy and ethics

Languages
Language acquisition

Literature and linguistics
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0311

0312

0313

0314

032

0321

0322

03 A3)73 A& % FRT
(Social sciences, Journalism and Information)

A}3] 35} Social and behavioral sciences
73 A8t Economics

A8t 9 AR Political sciences and civics
A2t Psychology

A% gl F3dT Sociology and cultural studies
dE R FET Journalism and information
Y€ 2 Journalism and reporting
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Library, information and archival studies
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04 3, I £ ¥
(Business, Administration and Law)

041 73¥ % 3A Business and administration
0411 3|A 2 MF Accounting and taxation

0412 AF 3¢ 2 23y Finance, banking and insurance
0413 7% Management

0414 3JA Administration

0415 vwHAY 9 Jxu Marketing and advertising

0416 BIA W AR Secretarial and office work
0417 F<o 4 njuj Wholesale and retail sales
042 H Law

0421 *H Law



051

0511

0512

052

0521

0522

053

0531

0532

0533

054

0541

0542

05 AHATe, 55 @ BA

(Natural sciences, Mathematics and Statistics)
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Biological and related sciences

Biology

Biochemistry

Environment

Environmental sciences

Natural environments and wildlife

Physical sciences

Chemistry

Earth sciences

Physics

Mathematics and statistics

Mathematics

Statistics
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0611

0612

0613

06 FRF4l 7]<(CTs)
(Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs))

AR FAl 71<(CTs) Information and communication
technologies(ICTs)
AFH &8 Computer use

dolEulo]2~ 9 Y|EL]F Database and network design and

AA-+%Y administration

A Eo] 9 83273 Software and applications development
N2 and analysis



07 Z%h A=z 9 14
(Engineering, Manufacturing and Construction)

071 =38} Engineering and engineering trades
0711 335 2 34 Chemical engineering and processes
0712 BHRZ 7|& Environmental protection technology
0713 Z7] € o x] Electricity and energy
0714 A=A 9 A3} Electronics and automation
0715 7IA 2 &% Mechanics and metal trades
0716 A=z}, Adr 9 §27] Motor vehicles, ships and aircraft

072 A= 9 7HF Manufacturing and processing
0721 &AF 7V&+ Food processing

0722 A =(H2, Fo], Z2}2¥  Materials(glass, paper, plastic and
2 2x)) wood)

0723 AH(QF, A 2 71=5) Textiles(clothes, footwear and leather)

0724 A A= ¢ F= Mining and extraction

073 A ¢ A4 Architecture and construction
0731 A= & =A 24 Architecture and town planning
0732 314 9 EEFS Building and civil engineering
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0811

0812

082

0821

083

0831

084

0841

08 EdAY B o

(Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries and Veterinary)
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Agriculture

Crop and livestock production

Horticulture

Forestry

Forestry

Fisheries

Fisheries

Veterinary

Veterinary
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091

0911

0912

0913

0914

0915

0916

0917

092

0921

0922

0923

09 »4
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- (Health and Welfare)
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Health

Dental studies

Medicine

Nursing and midwifery

Medical diagnostic and treatment
technology

Therapy and rehabilitation

Pharmacy

Korean and complementary medicine

and therapy

Welfare

Care of the elderly and of disabled adults

Child care and youth services

Social work and counselling
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1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

102

1021

1022

103

1031

1032

104

1041

10 Aujx
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(Services)

Personal services

Domestic services

Hair and beauty services

gHb 9] g Zg| AH]2  Hotel, restaurants and catering
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Sports

Travel, tourism and leisure

Hygiene and occupational health services
Community sanitation

Occupational health and safety

Security services
Military and defence

Protection of persons and property

Transport services

Transport services
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002 #3) 2 <2|(Literacy and numeracy)

0021 &3] 2 <a|(Literacy and numeracy)
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01 ul(Education)

011 x2-8{(Education)

0111 3 -S3HEducation science)
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production)
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0216 &< 2 FHd<Music and performing arts)
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0222 9AF 2 31318KHistory and archaeology)
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04 Z2Y, WA 2 Y(Business, Administration and Law)
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Moly g g K =9 dEY
18 e |AS(EH, B, | Masdas poe:
7t = 0792 f_ﬂi(%ﬂl, =0, Materials(glass, paper,
(77 H 2f) Z2tAE 5 =X) plastic and wood)
7tAL E<0| 1011 Mg Mu|A Domestic services
THA AE 1011 | 4 & Mu[x Domestic services
g e 0923 | AbBIZX| 2 A fgg;ﬁe}f{ﬁg‘ and
7hA o711 | atet3E 2 BH gg‘g”g'foac'egggisnee””g
7tA A FE(ZF) 0724 | X ®M=Z2 ¥ FZ Mining and extraction
I~ 7E 0713 M7] & AR Electricity and energy
ItA FE 0724 | Xt iH? 2 FE Mining and extraction

7hd el

1011

ME Mula

Domestic services

e d =5

1011

NI EIPS

Domestic services

7+ ZH

1011

M MH[A

Domestic services




=29

gd2Y

4 Me|l2

Domestic services

0923

AtE| =X 2 o

Social work and

counselling

Awoe | om | us Colos S T
2tS =R AL 0913 | ZtEs ¥ =4k Nursing and midwifery
ZtAL 0411 | BH 2 M= Il elo

N 85 0811 | =g w = L
Hel Ha 1021 R Community sanitation
d& 44 Oriz2 |44l % ES8¥ gegldg]r?giﬁggring

Ae Bt 0732 | UM % =233 A

dd 7= 0732 | dd &% =SS g:/j”dg]r?gigggring

fd Sl 0732 dd ¥ ESS gt\j”d?r?giﬁggring
(?_;d%% B 0732 dd % E=3H (?ieglldienr?giﬁggring

= 0731 HE gl A M Architecture and town

planning




g2 &8

Aol =FRHS =Y
U5 0731 | W% W Al 4y | frchiiodure and town
Zoj 0417 | 2o 2 ooy X\é?gslesale and retail
4% 0413 | &4 Management
A At 0311 A &t Economics
4 &t 0311 4 &t Economics
ZHE oo 1032 A5 g Protection of persons
S A < and property
Az ZH st 0311 | ZH & Economics
?\_lg E%-?;ﬁ 0611 AFH 8 Computer use
2z w2 | ot 3 ol
2% 3 oz | 32T Maleriglase, popo,
ngaa| 0413 | 349 Management
7Y 0421 = Law
1M Hof 0231 o] &% Language acquisition




Mol ERus 22y SEX
SERT 0811 | =2 2 i et

g} 0511 M =5t Biology

<Ll 0312 | M3t o Aloist F ol Banoas

=d 1031 oAl 8 =8 Military and defense

=2 o2 0413 | &Y Management

Do} 1032 | z#s o Ay Protection of persons
= < < and property

SHE 0722 M =z(wel, Jol, Materials(glass, paper,
Ctolot2 = M| = golAg S =H) plastic and wood)
=80] 0231 ol &5 Language acquisition
= slatmal gl & Chemical engineering
O X} = SIS ol o X

e 0711 slet3 3 =4d and processes

- slalTS - Chemical engineering
iy | st sk ol o X

SN 0711 a2 5 [=N=] and processes

ax | slatmsl al T Chemical engineering
SN=} 7' = 0711 2I'—l'o —I. = oS and processes

a5 0421 H Law
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Mol ERHS &Y g&Y

WA E-7|=1 0114 HEI= U Teacher training with
o} IMPNSME= subject specialization
WAIDS-0|=1} 0114 HB3ASE U= Teacher training with
=0 WAL = subject specialization
WAL F-A 1} 0114 MEaAs 9es Teacher training with
= IMPN ST subject specialization

o o daats e Teacher training with
TAlD -2 o137 M ; g W
BALS -8 0114 IMPN M-S subject specialization
WAL S-H 22 = 0114 #HEN=E o Teacher training with
o] AN subject specialization
WAL S-ZHE 0114 HBAUE U Teacher training with
H 3= WAL subject specialization

o o HBos Ue Teacher training with
AT S- o= ; ng w
WAL S35 014 | Ixims subject specialization
WANDNS-EH
ol n= 0114 | 23n= A= Teacher training with
(?IZH%‘OL w8t IMPN e subject specialization
of A
IMPN3=1 0111 m=st Educational science
A=y 0111 nsst Educational science

N o HBA=E UC Teacher training with

D4X o = A ; TN ¥
LT 1% 04 axims subject specialization
s AAL 0111 =3t Educational science




Aol ERHS a=Y %‘-E—?
s AT 0111 n st Educational science
g 53 0111 w3t Educational science
n=gHot 0111 n st Educational science
nsdd 0413 | &84 Management
msay fe 0111 =41, Educational science
nsFEH 22| 0413 | &9 Management
TZ 21t 0911 x| 2| & Dental studies
22 7% 0014 |elzFEr ¥ Az|e | Yedea dagostc and
Toj 0417 Sof gl ofoj \S/\éTéJSIesale and retail
7z A% 0731 | W& W T @A | Archiecture and town
Faze v 0522 | Rrelgtd 3 opyug | Nalral environment
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Meoly =RHS =94 gEY
2R 2| 0312 X x5 2 A|olst Political sciences and
= e = civics
AL St 1031 oA & e Military and defense
=5 2 1011 Mg My|A Domestic services
Fig-1| 0511 M =5t Biology
. A Audio-visua
4 ZF al
Jef = C|Xiel 0211 gl:az' Z7IE % OlEO | o hniques and media
o production
. A Audio-visual
4 2k al
T & H 0211 %}%7_' ZIZ % 8lH0 | e nniques and media
- production
= M2 0215 =0 Handicrafts
23 %2 o715 | 71A % 2% A YR ) T
P al o4 Mechanics and metal
2% 713 0715 2| A =5 wados
~ o Mechanics and metal
= A al oA
=24 M4 0715 71 A =35 frades
a5 T4 3o 0215 | 39 Handicrafts
O 0715 | 714 © == Mechanics and metal

trades
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Mechanics and metal
trades

0412

oy
00
0

Finance, banking and
insurance

0412

ol
oo
o

Finance, pbanking and
insurance

0715

o
oj
I

Mechanics and metal
trades

0715

o
oy
I

Mechanics and metal
trades

0715

Mechanics and metal
trades

0711

Chemical engineering
and processes

0322

Library, information and
archival studies

0913

Nursing and midwifery

0532

Earth sciences

0222

History and
archaeology

0413

ox
02

Management




Moy | ERus 22y gy
7|87 23 1041 285 Mu|A Transport services
7| st=f 0541 T % Mathematics
7l 3% 0713 | ®7| & o4 X| Electricity and energy
7|%F oA+ 0532 | X|+ =&t Earth sciences
= 39 0215 | 34 Handicrafts
H4s 7HE 0721 AE JIE Food processing
ek 2ot 0713 | M7| & olHX| Electricity and energy
Jdat 2o} 0713 | ™M7| & ol4X]| Electricity and energy
=k 0713 | ®M7| & olHX| Electricity and energy
HEYa 22l otz | galcdiole Eeaé%bnf"‘%ené“ nd networe

administration
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HEQ3 MdA 29
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EFHS IEY &Y
1022 | AR U obH L e
1022 | AiEH U obH o el
1022 | AtelE U obH e
0421 = Law
=9 Bfs] 0913 | 2t& F =4t Nursing and midwifery
0812 Horticulture
0223 = =28 Philosophy and ethics
=5 0031 e Aonrtoh b
523 0811 | =g U H4 e
s s} 0811 |ZE % F4 o Y e
=2 R 0811 X2 gl EA Crop and livestock

production




Moly | 2Rus EEL =L
s3ne 0811 | =8 % H h i A o
=% 73 0731 | HZE o Al M Architecture and town
planning
FAHE 0321 |el2 % BE L
=L 0721 AE I3 Food processing
aled aa | o |mavadie S
h===f 0541 | =% Mathematics
o 5 o 0031 | el S Bl ol
d =7 0821 el & Forestry
Hlolef e 0416 | HIA % AL e
Holel Mzl 71& | 0714 | MR ¥ K53 =
iIOEIEé%ﬁHEI %LE;I 0611 | HFH & Computer use
G o] & ] 0] & — al o ;}g o»lg 2 2L . g:;%bnézen ;”d network
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T 5 Het 9 RElE Philosophy and ethics
- Building and
T2 3M civil engineering
= oj Wholesale and retail
- sales
o A{ 2L 8 Library, information and
=T archival studies
. Architecture and town
=4 A= planning
A M Alrchlt.ecture and town
planning
Zof Handicrafts
Materials(glass, paper
o2 ] 3
ol HE) plastic and wood)
B Food processing
S4% Biochemistry
S HZaE 2| & Veterinary
S= HA g 2| & Veterinary




Mol 2RHS R} 929
s&% 0511 M E 8t Biology
|
(%}E,L?l_gall_ 1011 Mg Mu|A Domestic services
C| x| & - . Electronics and
HIaz==zX 0714 dx & xS automation
A7) 1011 Mg MylA Domestic services
P XN gl XEs Electronics and
2iC| 2 HH| 0714 M K} INE3L & Remalion
. e Audio-visual
4 al
gl M &t 0211 %{274 7l& & nltof techniques and media
production
3l =2 ofl o] M 1015 | of®, @ g ofyp | Jfavel tourism and
X MX gl Xf=ES Electronics and
& Textiles(clothes,
T M= 0723 Chu footwear and leather)
ojR et A2 0732 |AMd ¥ ==3% A i
opF| &t 0912 2 Medicine
opl gl 0415 |opiE 2 D e S

advertising




Moty =FHS =2Y J&Y
k< Aol 0215 =0 Handicrafts
TREE ] 0811 | &2 o & grr(‘)’gug?gn Iivestock
o A7 /7L AH o] M :

al Journalism and
S_'hﬂg)tﬁ—w—} 0321 Az 5 reporting
o = %= 0721 AlE I3 Food processing
- i Audio-visual
4 al
HelojC|lof M Z 0211 ;I%a 7l& & olHof techniques and media
o production
W2M o= 0214 | o|= Fine arts
NEE 1012 | ol-0/8 MulA L T
= 20 o2 | 2% ¥ oozt Lierehing and
ZZ20{0|HA EL&b T - Literature and
A 12104 0232 | =5 % dolsy linguistics
- - Textiles(clothes,
20 % 0723 H footwear and leather)
—— 4w al Travel, tourism and
DEES 1015 | of&l, =& 3 of7} lsiaUre
=2 0215 =0 Handicrafts

m




Aol =RHSE ==Y Y=Y
e GEE || e T SR8t c[?il\;”dg]rggiﬁggring
=320l oz | JEEE Ty | e geven
seoln | o |BEFEBl, |Vesesgess g
2o 0811 X2 g EA grrggug?gn livestock
=3 p2| 0811 | =g o Ha S sl
RE o | RAERFY, | Vel e
i o2 |BETE P | Mg e
s oz |AETE Py | Mol peoo
2| 0812 | &of Horticulture
3}t 0531 =5t Chemistry
C| Kpol 0213 E:JESI}E,_IN N M gnégiré%r and industrial
0216 Sof gl Zojoz Music and performing

arts
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EJHJ

Computer use

Ho
Rl
12

Library, information and
archival studies

Mo
=2
ozt
1

0

Literature and
linguistics

Literature and

=25t al - b
= linguistics
S 5FA} | History and
= archaeology
235 x|2| 3 Sociology and cultural
= o studies
2514} History and
= archaeology
e Sociology and cultural
= 2pA studies
=722 Management
= % al xs Therapy and -
[@N=F] 1| k=
=8 A= ARag = rehabilitation
=2| &5t 5tst Chemistry
=2l & =2|g Physics




&I‘?_l'a ERHS I&2Y ¥EY
olciof 7| 0210 [l oo s E é%?wir?ia\ﬁzga;nd media
= production
ol =3t AN F= 0214 | o|= Fine arts
ol = At 0214 | o|l= Fine arts
0| 8 1012 | ol-o|g Aul2 Qe T ey
0|82 1012 | ol-olg Mu|A LA L
E 0732 | dd % =53 gsg:dgﬁgiaggring
o sf 0214 | o|= Fine arts
ol ot 1032 |25 % 2l e Rl
oS = 0215 | 349 Handicrafts
ol &5t 0222 | A} Y BT o A
ol =5t 0314 | AM8|3t 2 23sjoiz Sociology and cultural

studies




Afoly =FHS ==Y PR
o Rl 0811 | =E 2 AN o o esion
HI=E(7HY) 1011 | & Me[A Domestic services
Hpch opzt 0732 HM o E2Dst Building and

civil engineering

Hio|2{ A & 0512 | M3t Biochemistry
A dF Al gl
HIEIC] MH|A 1013 f_l;l,ﬁﬂl—. 2 =i ?g[gerli,néestaurant and

Library, information and

HFE D} DS oExHE _ .
HE 2 A& 0322 =HAEE S archival studies

o
N
J
1%

Library, information and

gb{ﬁ\lﬁgg) e 2HY2E R IS archival studies

o2 et 02 | Eeymer 9 7se | Libry, inomation and
g el 1012 | ol -0l AH|2 T Sy

ey 0216 | S 2 Belofz UK an peftuHmig
S 0031 | 7Hel s e e
BIALA 7|2 0914 | e|2xct @ xjz7|2 | Medical diagnostic and

treatment technology
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Ajoly ERYE ==Y ¥EY
YA X 2 0914 | ez ¥ A@yle | Mecod dagnosto and
s ol E 0321 |2 % BE i
ats M AL 0714 | M ¥ XS5 SIELETES S
el et 1031 | TAL 2 =¥ Military and defense
= s | 4 o A
i 2 0732 44 % 53 gsndg]r?giﬁggring
& o 0231 dol &5 Language acquisition
g5 0821 | AA Forestry
H xY 0821 2R Forestry
A ence) | 0512 | Wtet Biochemistry
5| 2 0314 | Atslst % st e e
HE H|A 0416 HIA 2 ARS Secretarial and office

work




Aoly =RHS 2=y
HE A4F 0421 H Law
Heol Halst 0912 | o& Medicine
ol AL 0421 H Law
¥ of &t 0912 o| &t Medicine
el 0421 = Law
o EfA|Z 0732 | HM o =2z A
HE W] 0732 | HM % =23 i A o
49 M 0732 dd % E53% gsg:dgfgiﬁggring
igzﬂf 0913 | 2t& A =4 Nursing and midwifery
La k- s 0414 | A Administration
B N3 0215 | 349 Handicrafts
Holo gl 1032 A5 9 A Protection of persons

and property

B



Mole ERue 22y SEY
He 0902 ﬁf-lrjc' ofs-HaH g(;]ri\l/(ijogsre and youth
Hx 72l 0913 2t5 9 =M Nursing and midwifery
2y 7% 0914 | elzFEr o M@y | Meccd dRgRosto and
=287| 7|% 0914 |elmEer o X2 | Medes dagnosto and
L 0412 | M, 28 Y EY Finance, banking and
2Y AHzlE 0542 | &A & Statistics
%) 0411 | S 2 M Accourting and
2= ALY 0417 Soi gl ojoj \é\évé);esale and retail
L 0732 | HM % =233 .
vt | om | BEEEHFY, | Mol pooer
MFoln 0912 | 2|t Medicine
2Ryt 0312 X x5t 9 A|olat Political sciences and

civics




Aoly ERds aEY &Y
Hlm Fuls 0221 |31 H At Religion and theology
HIA AMH|A 0416 | H|M L AlE ?vgcr:‘ietarial and office
HIM X =22y 0416 | H|M L A} VSVgcr;&etarial and office
HEZ 29 0416 | HIM Y AR vSvtiz)?lietarial and office
H| &l 1041 & Md|A Transport services
AbTION Y AMH|A 1032 | @3 o Ay ;);%tegrtg)pne rct)J persons
At 0821 | A Forestry
ApF g 0413 |84 Management
AFR 7|7 0416 HIA 2 AFS ?vgcr:‘ietarial and office
APRE = 0416 HIA 2 AFS \?Vgcr‘,&etarial and office
AHAFAL 0222 | oAb 2 D ?ﬁiﬁ%ﬁo%%dy
ARl o1 | AlBA 71 % olelo] | LER VR N meda

=t

production




IEY

Crop and livestock
production

Sociology and cultural
studies

JUEREL"

Social work and
counselling

AL E S

Finance, banking and
insurance

ALE| ALY (S X])

=
o
Jo
Pal

a

Social work and
counselling

AbBIS A

Pl
o
o
Rl

a

Social work and
counselling

NEEIEL

Personal skills and
development

Sociology and cultural

Ab3| 5} Atz g 3 23t e

gl zka| 2 Forestry

sy 2o H 2 Literacy and numeracy
Atod =3 AtoiE 74 2 ofxX gﬁgugéaftéct);al health
Atel AFE [ x}ol ;._:Eiuoi E SR :jnégirgi]%r and industrial




CEY “l?-‘ﬂ-@

Afoly g - =&Y ¥=Y
M obH 1022 | Atei7d 3 obd e pronal health
el mtolsizitel | 0732 | M ¥ £=233 cuang ane
civil engineering
Mol 1022 | Miwz 3 or e el
Aol 9l 4 1022 | AR I obd Sr?g“g;g?y”a' health
sei|g 2l | 0712 | BERE IS e
A 0421 H Law
AFE TLoj 0417 2o ol gjof \S/\;Té)slesale and retail
%r:e%rcirtandising) 0415 e % Ea gAd?/rgﬁiﬂsri]r?gand
S 5 gri2 | dd & E82% gegldienr?giﬁggring
'259 =gt 0511 N =5t Biology
48 7= o712 8g2e JI3 E%%gggg?\e?éilhnology
A Ef = 0521 gt ntst Environmental sciences
f 21




’-‘11'-.?.'3 2RHS I=2Y ¥EY
M 5|8} 0512 | M35}st Biochemistry
Ao 0214 |o|= Fine arts
SEPS 0216 |2 ¥ B0l ST T pegomikg
M ZH3oll) 0215 | 3o Handicrafts
“s 0732 | dd ® E53H gsg:dgﬁgiﬁggring
MRAIFEE 0724 A M= L FE Mining and extraction
MR F& 0724 | XY A= H FE Mining and extraction
4Rttt B o711 | BHEr3E % B Sl R
Meretsy 1041 25 Mu|A Transport services
swazesy | oz |BEEHFU, Mo oo
seeo | o 4w o WO
MAMAF 0221 Zn 9 AlE Religion and theology




22 ME @

Afold =RHS I&9Y g&dY
doleol A2 0921 =0 g 49l Fojjel Care of elderly and
=5 =5 disabled adults
M2 1032 | Z#3 o ZHu| Protection of persons

= = and property
Mzt 0215 | 39 Handicrafts
E=) = al = Accounting and
Aos = al o Accounting and
M EHIHY) 1011 ME MylA Domestic services
M= 3% 0512 | M4 35}st Biochemistry
M=z 4=st 0511 M=t Biology
A Sof gl Wholesale and retail
oH 0417 9 off of galan
A2o J{M ol E=2Zs Building and
=2 0732 = ESE® civil engineering
Aut 1032 25 9 ZHy| Protection of persons
< i and property
A4k 7|2 1032 | 25 2 ZHy| Protection of persons

and property




I2Y

Wholesale and retalil

oof gl
2H[ X M| A 0417 £ 2 ojoj i
5 o Marketing and
S = | al I}
Z~otzt 0912 o| & Medicine
” = = oA Environmental
A i | %
~ESe e o712 | #8== 7I% protection technology
AZES 0 U Softlware and
TEO v com v applications
LZEMO e 0613 °.‘j1_.=.%3%| development and
ek B A .
= = analysis
o Software and
A IL o 3|
AZEL 0613 = % é’ g %HD applications
Zzefal 7°H .‘j’;.—_.?_ A development and
=== analysis
~ Secretarial and office
Ll al =]
=3 7' 0416 HlA Al"‘l" work
A Hair and beauty
iy | =
= 2| 1012 o-0|& MH[A Salicas
SHM Mx| 0713 M2] 2 ol qx| Electricity and energy
SHM X B 0713 | ®7| & o4 x| Electricity and energy
" ole2{of 3 &A1Y Interior and industrial
&9 KFAI = :
BE 34 0213 | Eixjel design
A D& 0732 M o E22E} Building and

civil engineering




Af ol ey 2RHS a=Y =Y
45 7 0732 |74 2 e=a3 ] i o
T AlM 1021 =59 Community sanitation
22 A 0713 HM7| 2 of 4 x| Electricity and energy
224 of x| 0713 | ®M7| & of x| Electricity and energy
szisf 0715 I 2 =2 {\:I:(;;:Sanics and metal
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